Mini PushLock® CCL Anchor
Surgical Technique for Toy Breed Dogs and Cats
1 I Mini PushLock CCL Anchor Technique Guide
Using the 1.8 mm drill bit and drill sleeve, drill a tunnel at
the femoral site parallel to the femoro-fabellar joint line
at a 45° to 60° angle to the femur. The drill bit contains a
depth stop to prevent over-drilling of the hole.
The location for the 2.5 mm Mini PushLock anchor is

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2020 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. | www.arthrexvetsystems.com | vLT1-000043-en-US_C
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
PushLock® Convenience Pack, 2.5 mm VAR-8825PK
Mini PushLock Anchor, PEEK, 2.5 mm, 5 per box
SutureTape, 38 in, white and blue, 5 per box
2-hole button, 2.6 mm
VAR-8825P
VAR-7580
VAR-8921
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Punch for 2.5 mm PushLock Anchor VAR-1322P
Drill Guide/Tissue Protector for 2.5 mm PushLock Anchor VAR-8825DG
Drill Bit for Soft Bone, 1.8 mm VAR-8825D-01
Drill Bit for Hard Bone, 2.0 mm VAR-8825D-02
Cannulated Drill Bit, 2.0 mm VAR-8933-20C
Guidewire, 0.049”/1.24 mm VAR-8920P
Nitinol Suture Passing Wire VAR-1255-08
Aiming Guide VAR-2810
Products advertised in this surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please
contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.